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Women / 10 / Jr A

Session: 3

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Frida Esparza558
Head Over Heels

9.625 9.550 9.0759.700 37.950
2 2T 1T 12 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Lyle565
Airborne

9.075 9.550 9.3759.700 37.700
12 2T 1T 3T 2 

2 

Nevaeh DeSouza562
Dream Xtreme

9.575 9.300 9.1509.600 37.625
3T 6 3 10T 3 

3 

Emily Lee567
West Valley

9.300 8.900 9.7509.550 37.500
6 9 4 1 4 

4 

Courtney Klausen563
Head Over Heels

9.275 9.150 9.3009.475 37.200
7T 7 5 6T 5 

5 

Anna Yeates566
Byers Roseville

9.150 9.425 9.3259.275 37.175
11 4 6 5 6 

6 

Kate Cilley556
Head Over Heels

9.200 9.375 9.3759.175 37.125
9T 5 9T 3T 7 

7 

Taylor Miranda554
Dream Xtreme

9.575 8.725 9.2509.225 36.775
3T 13 7T 8 8 

8 

Shyan Phillips557
Pacific West

9.700 8.200 9.4259.225 36.550
1 15 7T 2 9 

9 

Emma Andres559
Byers Roseville

9.025 8.800 9.3009.175 36.300
13T 11T 9T 6T 10 

10 

Logan Clagg561
CCGI

9.025 8.875 9.1508.750 35.800
13T 10 14 10T 11 

11 

Liah Bosworth553
Airborne

9.500 9.000 8.1009.075 35.675
5 8 12 14 12 

12 

Madelyn Williams568
Head Over Heels

9.200 9.575 8.0258.850 35.650
9T 1 13 15 13 

13 

Crystal Lopotan560
Technique

9.275 8.250 8.9509.150 35.625
7T 14 11 13 14 

14 

Tia Gin555
Performance Athletic

8.750 8.800 9.2008.700 35.450
15 11T 15 9 15 

15 
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Women / 10 / Jr B

Session: 3

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Cairo Leonard Baker549
Head Over Heels

9.775 9.625 9.6259.500 38.525
1 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Victoria Salem545
San Mateo

9.650 9.850 9.1509.600 38.250
3 1 1 9T 2 

2 

Madison Dagen550
San Mateo

9.700 9.600 9.3509.375 38.025
2 3 4 4 3 

3 

Cortney Cunningham548
Pacific West

9.600 9.575 9.4509.225 37.850
5T 4 5 3 4 

4 

Rachel Obmann543
Byers Roseville

9.425 9.475 9.6259.200 37.725
8 6 6 1T 5 

5 

Abby Boden540
Byers Roseville

9.150 9.075 9.2009.400 36.825
9 9 3 5T 6 

6 

Brittany Fedkiw551
Airborne

9.475 9.500 9.1508.650 36.775
7 5 12T 9T 7 

7 

Megan Verceles Carr539
West Valley

9.625 9.325 9.1758.425 36.550
4 7 14 7T 8 

8 

McKenna Zimmermann547
Airborne

9.600 9.250 8.7008.750 36.300
5T 8 10T 12 9 

9 

Gracey Maxwell542
San Mateo

9.100 8.575 9.2009.075 35.950
10 11 9 5T 10 

10 

Marie Ong544
Technique

8.575 8.250 8.8759.125 34.825
13 12 8 11 11 

11 

Christian Nickolas546
Edge

9.000 9.000 0.0008.650 26.650
12 10 12T 13T 12 

12 

Jaala Downes552
Champion

0.000 0.000 9.1759.150 18.325
14T 13T 7 7T 13 

13 

Amanda Bowers538
Technique

9.075 0.000 0.0000.000 9.075
11 13T 15 13T 14 

14 

Shelbee Avelino *541
Performance Athletic

0.000 0.000 0.0008.750 8.750
14T 13T 10T 13T 15 

15 
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Women / 10 / Sr A

Session: 3

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Landess536
Airborne

9.725 9.750 9.2259.450 38.150
1 1* 2T 8 1T

1T

Maya Washington525
San Mateo

9.400 9.750 9.4009.600 38.150
8 1* 1 5 1T

1T

Ashley Tai530
Technique

9.575 9.325 9.4509.400 37.750
5 6T 5T 2T 3 

3 

Alexandra Dudschus531
Airborne

9.550 9.725 8.8009.425 37.500
6 3 4 11 4 

4 

Camille Johnson528
West Valley

9.600 9.350 9.3508.900 37.200
4 5 10 6 5 

5 

Briana Pearson522
West Valley

9.275 9.325 9.4509.125 37.175
10 6T 8 2T 6 

6 

Sarah Liddle526
San Mateo

9.625 9.500 9.2758.600 37.000
2T 4 11 7 7 

7 

Carly Israel529
CGA

9.625 9.300 8.9259.025 36.875
2T 8 9 10 8 

8 

Kelley Hebert535
Edge

9.375 8.650 9.4759.275 36.775
9 9 7 1 9 

9 

Susanna Iakounitcheva523
Technique

9.425 8.150 9.4259.450 36.450
7 10 2T 4 10 

10 

Linh-An Ho524
Pacific West

9.100 7.000 9.0759.400 34.575
11 11 5T 9 11 

11 

Lena Wirth527
Byers Roseville

0.000 0.000 0.0008.150 8.150
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / Sr B

Session: 3

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Shani Remme509
Byers Roseville

9.650 9.650 9.4759.450 38.225
1 1T 4T 2 1 

1 

Katelyn Lentz517
Head Over Heels

9.475 9.650 9.3509.475 37.950
2 1T 2T 5 2 

2 

Mary Maxwell501
San Mateo

8.950 9.600 9.3009.450 37.300
9 3 4T 6 3 

3 

Yasmine Yektaparast506
Edge

9.300 8.925 9.5009.525 37.250
4 8 1 1 4 

4 

Stephanie Relova518
Edge

8.750 9.525 9.4259.475 37.175
11 4 2T 3 5 

5 

Roxanna Agah508
Airborne

9.200 9.275 9.4009.225 37.100
5 7 6 4 6 

6 

Aya Suzuki512
San Mateo

9.325 9.500 9.1259.050 37.000
3 5 8T 7 7 

7 

Melissa Chambers510
Edge

9.000 8.675 8.9759.050 35.700
8 10 8T 10 8 

8 

Kira Herzog519
NBAA

8.675 9.300 8.6508.775 35.400
12 6 11 12 9 

9 

Makayla Garland521
Champion

8.900 8.750 9.1008.400 35.150
10 9 12 8 10 

10 

Chelsey Andrada520
NBAA

9.125 7.300 8.8758.975 34.275
6T 11 10 11 11 

11 

Izzabela Price *505
Redwood Empire

0.000 0.000 9.0009.175 18.175
13 12T 7 9 12 

12 

Asia Stephens511
EBSA

9.125 0.000 0.0000.000 9.125
6T 12T 13 13 13 

13 
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